HONGKONG EXCH. + CLEAR. LTD.

HONGKONG EXCH. + CLEAR. LTD.
ISIN:  HK0388045442

Overview

2024/07/18 22:26:24

WKN:

Price

28.075 EUR

Difference © -1.66%(-048)
General attributes
ISIN HK0388045442
Symbol 388
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35,746 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

HANG SENG INDEX

27.865 EUR (358)
28.305 EUR (352)
28.045 EUR
28.045 EUR
28.04 EUR

28.55 EUR
28.04333 EUR
480

13,460.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HK0388045442&ID_NOTATION=22572864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9291ebc120c052260cf972738a0590bb617e061ada4f2ddc21d960affb912f88&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6f5e58a2cfacf06ae&time=1721430195&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e6bf35e3e717113f325ef42bdeae52c2e9384d24b05cd6f71a2bd93f2f87a32&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=61a70f6e7ec481571&time=1721430195&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=602dc92d8b19e7d7c61e3fafef16fced52e93e0a227fc37380cdf1d397a1505d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4a9fc1d2fc4ed05b8&time=1721430195&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffa8ed42c617a83b7dcb0037013a0bd981f6db7cffa471a72319717191ad3733&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=44adb28989ad481ca&time=1721430195&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c06645b52ad76e315cef5573c583fc6373552ed64de4abe40c38208ebd35e99&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6d640503936f9b3a7&time=1721430195&tool=RSC

HONGKONG EXCH. + CLEAR. LTD.

Details

2024/07/18 22:26:24

Price
28.075 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.66% (-0.48)

ISIN HK0388045442
Symbol 388
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35,746 EUR

Benchmark HANG SENG INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.865 EUR (358)
Ask (Ask size) 28.305 EUR (352)
Open 28.045 EUR
High 28.045 EUR
Low 28.04 EUR
Close (prev. day) 28.55 EUR
VWAP 28.04333 EUR
Volume (pcs) 480
Trading volume 13,460.80
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.34% -16.20% -50.81%
Perf (abs.) +0.64 -5.42 -28.96
Beta 1.27 5.83 1.34
Volatility 31.76 30.83 31.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HONGKONG EXCH. + CLEAR. LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 28.075 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:31 27.995 EUR
18

Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 28.06 EUR
18

Hong Kong Stock 2024/07/ 10:08 241.40 HKD

Exchange 18

Hanover 2024/07/ 08:00 27.97 EUR

34.995
25.405
38.580
25.405

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.842 EUR (194
30.081 EUR (478
29.758 EUR (410
31.590 EUR (382
EUR (2024/05/17
EUR (2024/04/19
EUR (2023/08/01
EUR (2024/04/19

—_ — — — — — T O

Number of
trades

3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22572864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22564105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22564508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423776

HONGKONG EXCH. + CLEAR. LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/07/ 08:00 27.97 EUR  0.00
18

2024/07/ 18:42 30.5186 USD 0.13
18

2024/07/ 19:30 27.965 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 21:05 28.095 EUR 0.00
18

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22564504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22562551

HONGKONG EXCH. + CLEAR. LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

g HEKE-
EEETT

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Board of directors

Bonnie Chan Chairman of Carlson Tong Chairman of Supervisory
contcipeais Managing Board Board
Glenda So Member of Executive Apurv Bagri Member of Supervisory
HONG KONG EXCHANGES & CLEARING Cammiiies Board
LTD.
Jiannan Zhou Member of Executive Cheng Hye Member of Supervisory
o Committee Cheah Board
Two Exchange Square, 8 Connaught Place, John Hsu Member of Executive Chi-Kwong Yam Member of Supervisory
Central - - Hong Kong Committee Board
Telefon: +852-2522-1122 Katherine Ng Member of Executive Kin Por Chan ~ Member of Supervisory
Fax: +852-2295-3106 Committee Board
E-mail: info@hkex.com.hk Matthew James Member of Executive King Shun Yan = Member of Supervisory
Chamberlain Committee Board
Paul Chow Member of Executive Ming Ming Member of Supervisory
Committee Cheung Board
Richard Leung Member of Executive Mo Fong Chow  Member of Supervisory
Committee Woo Board
Richard Wise Member of Executive Nicholas Allen Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Sharon Cheng Member of Executive Pak Hon Leung Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Vanessa Lau Member of Executive Wing Yu Leung  Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Wilfred Ming Kam  Member of Executive Yi Chen Zhang  Member of Supervisory
Yiu Committee Board

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:info@hkex.com.hk
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